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FIT GUIDE GARMENT- WOMENS SHORTS

Our Womens Gravity Shorts are a Standard Fit.

The size guide below measures the garment lying flat so you can compare to your favourite kit.

SIZE

XS
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

XL

A

Length

WAIST (CM | INCHES)

43.5cm | 17.1"

48.5cm | 19.1"

53.5cm | 21.1"

HIPS (CM | INCHES)

37cm | 14.6"
39.5cm | 15.6" 46cm
42cm | 16.5"
44.5cm | 17.5" 5Tcm
47cm | 18.5"
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»  Waist

o’ Hip

LENGTH (CM | INCHES)
57cm | 22.4"
58cm | 22.8"
60cm | 23.6"
62cm | 24.4"

63cm | 24.8"

Size Equivalents. For a general idea of international sizing, please see below.

SIZE

XS
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

XL

AU/ UK

6-8
8-10
10-12
12-14

14-16

NTH AMERICA

2-4
4-6
6-8
8-10

10-12

EUROPE (FR)
34-36
36-38
38-40
40-42

42-44


https://dharco.com/pages/stockists
https://dharco.com/pages/become-dharco-dealer
https://dharco.com/pages/ambassador-program
https://dharco.com/search
https://dharco.com/account
https://dharco.com/cart



